
7ème SLALOM POURSUITE ACO INTER-ECURIES
***Coupe de France des Slaloms 2023***

Liste des engagés

Num Pilote Voiture Groupe Classe Double Monte 2ème Pilote

1 TAVIAUX Benoit Dallara 305 Evo 307 D/E 5S   
2 LEMOINE Thibaut Dallara F302 D/E 5S   
3 RENOUF Gaétan Dallara F300 D/E 5S Avec le N° 103 MESNIL Bastien
4 LEBRETON Clément Dallara F300 D/E 5S   
5 LEMOINE Corentin Dallara 840 D/E 5S Avec le N° 105 LEMOINE Mathéo
6 RANNOU Vincent Dallara F301 D/E 5S   
7 RENOUF Francis Martini MK79 D/E 5S   
8 BODIN Arthur Dallara F302 D/E 5S   
9 COLLAS Antoine Dallara F399 D/E 5S   

10 SUARD Romain Dallara F399 D/E 5S   
11 DROUET Benoit Martini MK79 D/E 5S Avec le N° 111 DROUET Gaëtan
12 OZAN Etienne Tatuus Fr 2.0 D/E 7   
14 MŒURS Maxence Tatuus Fr 2.0 D/E 7   
15 VALLET Jean-Jacques Reynard 903B D/E 2   
16 HOYAU Jean-Paul JPH D/E 2 Avec le N° 115 HOYAU Marise
17 BILLAULT Stéphanie Dallara 683 D/E 1 Avec le N° 117 BILLAULT Bastien
18 VIOLAS Alain Martini MK42 D/E 1   
19 BONVALLET Raymond Martini JPE D/E 1   
20 CASTAIGNOS Yoann Fior Campus D/E 1 Avec le N° 120 QUAIRAULT Apolline
21 TANIERE Benjamin Fior Campus D/E 1 Avec le N° 121 FRESNAY Solène
22 LE LAY Yvana Fior Campus D/E 1   
23 BOAILLON Aurélien Fior Campus D/E 1 Avec le N° 123 CHATELLIER Emily
24 LE BELLER Anthony Norma FC CN 2   
25 MORNET Arnaud ARC CN 2   
26 MOULINET Thierry Funyo 4 RS CN 2   
27 GUEZET Julien  RG 03 Evo CNF 2   
28 CLEUZIOU Jean-Francois BFC CNF 1   
30 DUREY Charles BRC 05 Evo CM CM   
31 PASTEAU Tony Speedcar GTR CM CM   
32 DEMIMUID Yann Tracking RCO1B CM CM   
33 DESCHAMPS Xavier Speedcar GTR CM CM Avec le N° 133 CHEVALLEREAU Maxime
34 MARTIN Enzo PRM Fun Boost CM CM   
35 PHILIPPON Jérôme BRC CM CM   
37 CORBINEAU Laurent Lotus Exige GT 2   
39 GUERARD Kévin Renault Clio RS A/FA 3   
40 DUREY Christophe Renault Clio Cup A/FA 3   
41 BONVOISIN Thierry Renault Clio A/FA 3   
42 CHRETIENNE Bernard Renault Clio RS A/FA 3   
44 LE POTIER Laurent Citroën Saxo A/FA 2 Avec le N° 144 LE POTIER Quentin
45 OUDIN Patrice Peugeot 106 Rallye A/FA 2   
46 LAFOREST Caroline Citroën Saxo A/FA 2   
47 DURANTON Richard Peugeot 106 A/FA 2   
49 JABET Thierry Peugeot 106 A/FA 1   
50 MESNIL Gaël Peugeot 205 Rallye A/FA 1   
51 RENAUD Dorian Citroën AX Gti A/FA 1   
52 LEBIEZ Simon Peugeot 106 Rallye A/FA 1 Avec le N° 152 BACHELET Romane
54 SANCHEZ Aurélien Renault Clio Williams N/FN 3   
55 BROSSET Charly Honda Civic N/FN 3   
56 LECOEUR Stéphane Renault Clio 16S N/FN 3   
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57 BONNEAU François Peugeot 205 Gti N/FN 2  PRUDHOMME
58 BOISSIERE Emmanuel Citroën Saxo Vts N/FN 2   
60 BOUTIN Benjamin Citroën AX Sport N/FN 1 Avec le N° 160 BOUTIN Florentin
62 PIAU Henry-Claude Simca Rallye 3 FS 2   
63 BIOTTEAU Alain Fiat X1/9 FS 2   
64 CHUPIN Nathan Simca Rallye 2 FS 1   
66 BONAMY Philippe Renault Megane F2000 3 Avec le N° 166 BONAMY Tony
67 DODILLE Jimmy Renault Clio RS F2000 3   
68 CHELOT Tony Renault Clio RS F2000 3   
70 MAHIEU Christophe Peugeot 106 F2000 2   
71 MORNET Francis Citroën BX 16 Trs F2000 2   
72 HERVIEU Anthony Citroën Saxo F2000 2   
73 LECLERCQ Philippe Peugeot 106 F2000 2 Avec le N° 173 LECLERCQ Thomas
74 TROCHU Quentin Citroën Saxo F2000 2   
76 METAYER François Citroën AX Coupe Evo2 F2000 1   
77 BARBERON Alain Citroën Saxo F2000 1   
78 JABET Maxime Peugeot 106 F2000 1   
79 GALLOIS Yannick Citroën AX F2000 1   
80 LEDENTU Jordane Citroën Saxo F2000 1 Avec le N° 180 LEMOSQUET Marius
81 LEROY Julien Peugeot 205 F2000 1   
85 LE GALL Hervé Lotus Elise Loisir 2   
86 MARTEAU Vincent Mazda MX5 Loisir 2   
87 PETITJEAN Philippe  Loisir  Avec le N° 187 PETITJEAN
88 TOURON Yves Peugeot 106 Rallye Loisir 1   
89 MASSONNAT Mickaël Seat Arosa Loisir 1   
90 MOUILLE Thierry Simca Rallye 2 VHC    
91 POISSON Franck Simca Rallye 2 VHC    
92 POISSON Thibaud Austin Mini 1275 VHC    
93 PILON Julien Opel Kadett GT VHC  Avec le N° 193 PILON Jacques

103 MESNIL Bastien Dallara F300 D/E 5S Avec le N° 3 RENOUF Gaétan
105 LEMOINE Mathéo Dallara 840 D/E 5S Avec le N° 5 LEMOINE Corentin
111 DROUET Gaëtan Martini MK79 D/E 5S Avec le N° 11 DROUET Benoit
115 HOYAU Marise JPH D/E 2 Avec le N° 15 HOYAU Jean-Paul
117 BILLAULT Bastien Dallara 683 D/E 1 Avec le N° 17 BILLAULT Stéphanie
120 QUAIRAULT Apolline Fior Campus D/E 1 Avec le N° 20 CASTAIGNOS Yann
121 FRESNAYE Solène Fior Campus D/E 1 Avec le N° 21 TANIERE Benjamin
123 CHATELLIER Emily Fior Campus D/E 1 Avec le N° 23 BOAILLON Aurélien
133 CHEVALLEREAU Maxime Speedcar GTR CM CM Avec le N° 33 DESCHAMPS Xavier
144 LE POTIER Quentin Citroën Saxo A/FA 2 Avec le N° 44 LE POTIER Laurent
152 BACHELET Romane Peugeot 106 Rallye A/FA 1 Avec le N° 52 LEBIEZ Simon
160 BOUTIN Florentin Citroën AX Sport N/FN 1 Avec le N° 60 BOUTIN Benjamin
166 BONAMY Tony Renault Megane F2000 3 Avec le N° 66 BONAMY Philippe
173 LECLERCQ Thomas Peugeot 106 F2000 2 Avec le N° 73 LECLERCQ Philippe
180 LEMOSQUET Marius Citroën Saxo F2000 1 Avec le N° 80 LEDENTU Jordane
187 PETITJEAN  Loisir  Avec le N° 87 PETITJEAN Philippe
193 PILON Jacques Opel Kadett GT VHC  Avec le N° 93 PILON Julien

95 Concurrent(s)
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